Report Date
11/16/2015

11/16/2015
11/16/2015

11/16/2015
11/16/2015

11/16/2015
11/16/2015

11/17/2015
11/17/2015

11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015

11/17/2015
11/17/2015

11/17/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/19/2015

Case #
UP-88586-15

UP-88587-15

UP-88588-15

UP-88589-15
UP-88590-15

UP-88591-15
UP-88592-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88593-15
UP-88594-15

UP-88595-15
UP-88596-15
UP-88597-15
UP-88598-15

UP-88599-15
UP-88601-15

UP-88602-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88600-15

UP-88603-15

UP-88604-15
UP-88605-15

UP-88606-15

UP-88607-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

SUSPENSION LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

SUSPENSION LETTER L1
LARCENY-PETIT 30

7

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
FORGERY 39

PROPERTY FOUND A6
9

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

PROPERTY FOUND A6
LARCENY-PETIT 30

LARCENY-GRAND 28
PROPERTY FOUND A6

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

OSWEGO STATE
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

LAKESHORE

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

CAMPUS

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

LANIGAN HALL
MAINTENANCE (BLDG

12)

LITTLE PAGE DINING

HALL
CAMPUS

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD

CAMPUS CENTER
POINT

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAMPUS CENTER
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD

LANIGAN HALL
RUDOLPH RD

LITTLEPAGE
DINING HALL



