SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
11/16/2015	UP-88586-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/16/2015	UP-88587-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/16/2015	UP-88588-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/16/2015 11/16/2015	UP-88589-15 UP-88590-15	SUSPENSION LETTER L1 PROPERTY FOUND A6	(651)	OSWEGO STATE MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
11/16/2015 11/16/2015	UP-88591-15 UP-88592-15	SUSPENSION LETTER L1 LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE	CAMPUS CENTER POINT
	Report Date Count:	7			. 02
11/17/2015 11/17/2015	UP-88593-15 UP-88594-15	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4 ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6		LAKESHORE SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/17/2015 11/17/2015	UP-88595-15 UP-88596-15	NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1		UNIVERSITY POLICE CAMPUS	
11/17/2015	UP-88597-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	CAMPUS CENTER
11/17/2015	UP-88598-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
11/17/2015	UP-88599-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
11/17/2015	UP-88601-15	FORGERY 39	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
11/17/2015	UP-88602-15 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 9		LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
11/18/2015	UP-88600-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
11/18/2015	UP-88603-15	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	()	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	
11/18/2015	UP-88604-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		LANIGAN HALL	LANIGAN HALL
11/18/2015	UP-88605-15	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MAINTENANCE (BLDG 12)	RUDOLPH RD
11/18/2015	UP-88606-15	LARCENY-GRAND 28	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LITTLE PAGE DINING HALL	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL
11/18/2015	UP-88607-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAMPUS	
	Report Date Count:	6	(32-)		

11/19/2015 Page 1